1. [The world should have followed through with military action against the Assad's Syrian governmen
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Gender
Female

Total Male

A B C

Base: All Respondent: 2535 1235 1300 564
Weighted 1229
The world should have followed through wi

military action against the Assad's Syrian
covernment

Strongly agree
12% 15% 9% 1%
B
Somewhat agree 925 450 475 238
36% 37% 36% 34%
Somewhat disagree 985 399 586 280
39% 32% 45% 40%
A
Strongly disagree 321 191 130 11
13% 16% 10% 16%
B
Summary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 1229 639 589 316
48% 52% 45% 45%
B
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1306 590 716 391
52% 48% 55% 55%
A E

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/\,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/QR/S/T/UN/W/}
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/\,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/QR/S/T/UN/W/}
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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